
Артикул Наименование

PromST-IDH.1.8-800х1800/R Дверь распашная одностворчатая 
PromStandart 800х1800х80 (правая)

980
Ширина рамы

18
91

Вы
со

та
 р

ам
ы

18
04

Вы
со

та
 п

ол
от

на

855
Ширина полотна

ББ

Г

Г

12
1

Д

Е

88
2

87

18
00

Вы
со

та
 п

ро
ём

а

Д

Е

Г- Г Д

90

25

23

27 80

63
23

23

Е

90

25

23

27 80

63
23

23

Е

А

90

14
0

27,5 25

23
80

В

9025

27,5

19
2

23

80

Установить на полотно:
1. Замок
2. ПетлиАВ 800

Ширина проёма
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